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Name
HALVORSON, Torin
FORD, Thomas
KHOU, Wiley
RIGBY, Monty
BREMNER, James
SMYTH, Daniel
HALE, Carson
HERBRANSON, lan
SCHAFFNER, Otto
WALSH, Shawn
NAPIER, Mac
FERRUCCI, Peter
TUNNICLIFFE, Matthew
RIGBY, Paul

LAU, Trenton

HILL, Casey
BAKER, Thomas
LAYCO, Jomar
FOSTER, Aidan
AXSEN, Jonn
GOLDBERG, Micah
PERRY, Graham
BAYARD, luke
GRUND, Darrin
PRAPAVESSIS, Jacob
MCLAREN, Ethan
CONNER, Sean
MCCORMICK, Liam
PRITCHARD, Rob
PARKER, William
HYNDMAN, James

Team

UBC Cycling Sport Club
UBC Cycling Sport Club
ThrillTeam

TEAM devo

Glotman Simpson Cycling
United Velo
Independent
Independent

Gastown Cycling Club
Gastown Cycling Club
Independent

Redkilo

Gastown Cycling Club

EscapeVelocity Society/DEVO
JustGiver Richmond Flyers

Escape Velocity/DEVO
Gastown Cycling Club
Escape Velocity/DEVO
Lotus Cycling Club
Independent

Glotman Simpson Cycling
Independent

United Velo

Escape Velocity/DEVO
Independent

Redkilo

Redkilo

Isetta Cycling Team
Meraloma Bike Club
Independent

United Velo

City
Victoria
Vancouver
Burnaby

Vancouver
Langley

Delta

Delta

Vancouver Bc
Vancouver

North Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver

Richmond
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Squamish
Vancouver
Burnaby
Aldergrove

New Westminster
Mississauga
Vancouver
Vancouver

North Vancouver
Coquitlam
Vancouver

StateProv
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
Ontario

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia

Garibaldi Highlands British Columbia

WTNC Glenlyon-655
July 12, 2022
M4 (Open)

27.25 km, 12 laps of 2.27 km, winner: 37:08 - 44.03 km/h

Category Age Gender License
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23
20
31
15
34
31
25
33
53
52
23
37
37
44
17
21
52
27
46
41
33
22
14
56
32
23
38
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20
53

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

PR2201490
PR2201500
PR2203396
BC40368
PR2201515
PR2200718
PR2203186
BC42434
PR2202851
PR2200525
BC42237
BC40773
PR2200509
BC41394
BC098733
PR2202573
PR2200648
PR2200550
PR2200162
PR2202766
PR2200029
PR2201505
BC41634
BC090565
BC42646
PR2203036
BC41795
BC42700
PR2201333
PR2203608
BC098072

2022/07/14 22:45:21

NatCode UCIID
1“1 CAN
I+l CAN
1“1 CAN
&% GBR
&l NZL
I+l CAN
1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN
I+l CAN
1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN
2% GBR
1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN
B8 AUS
1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN
I+l CAN
1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN
I+l CAN
1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN
Il CAN
I+l CAN

101 009 809 23
100 829 142 67
101 036 404 40
101 070 090 67
100 830 033 85

100 915 308 00

100 194 804 12
100 644 129 33

100 597 035 81
100 998 227 81

101 052 066 85

101 194 732 64
100 608 572 75
100 457 981 28

101 191 500 33
101 014 398 53
101 049 302 37
101 018 144 16

100 488 802 03

Gap

0'00"
017"
0'18"

023"
024"

027"
028"
0'33"
0'37"
1'51"
621"

km/h Lap 1l Lap2 Lap 4 Lap 6 Lap 8 Lap 10 Lap 12

44.03
43.69
43.67

3:29
3:18
3:30
3:30
3:30
3:30
3:29
3:30
3:30
3:31
3:30
3:18
3:31
3:30
3:30
3:30
3:31
3:30
3:31
3:29
3:30
3:30
3:30
3:18
3:29
3:18
3:29
3:16

3:06
3:18
3:05
3:05
3:05
3:06
3:07
3:05
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3:06
3:05
3:18
3:06
3:05
3:06
3:05
3:06
3:05
3:06
3:06
3:06
3:05
3:05
3:18
3:06
3:18
3:06
3:16

2:58
2:50
3:00
3:00
2:57
2:57
2:57
2:57
2:57
2:57
2:57
3:02
2:57
2:59
2:57
2:59
2:57
3:00
2:57
2:57
2:57
3:01
2:56
2:57
2:57
2:57
2:55
3:40

3:06
3:12
3:07
3:07
3:07
3:02
3:08
3:08
3:08
3:08
3:08
3:08
3:09
3:06
3:07
3:08
3:07
3:08
3:08
3:07
3:08
3:07
3:08
3:08
3:08
3:08
3:12
3:42

3:02
3:12
3:08
3:08
3:08
3:12
3:13
3:08
3:10
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3:09
3:04
3:10
3:08
3:09
3:08
3:09
3:08
3:08
3:09
3:08
3:08
3:09
3:08
3:09
3:06
3:12
3:53

3:.01 3:.01
3:.05 2:58
3:05 2:59
3:05 2:59
3:04 2:59
3:04 3:00
3:04 3:01
3:05 3:.00
3:05 3:.00
3:05 3:00
3:05 3:03
3:04 3:.05
3:.05 3:.05
3:04 3:05
3:04 3:05
3:06 3:.06
3:04 3:.05
3:.05 3:.05
3:04 3:05
3:04 3:06
3:05 3:.05
3:07 3:08
3:04 310
3:05 314
3:02 3:20
3:04 3:19
3:02 431
3:41
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WTNC Glenlyon-655
s July 12, 2022
W1/2/3 (Women)
Escape Velocity 22.71 km, 10 laps of 2.27 km, winner: 33:33 - 40.61 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap1l Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10
1 298 GERTH, Jennifer Fluevog's Crit Nasty Vancouver British Columbia W1/2/3 45 Women BC090094 I“6 CAN 10007213548 33:33 0'00" 40.61 3:32 3:25 3144 3:16 3:28 3:25 3:26 3:03 3:06 3:08
2 274 GIN, Elizabeth Independent Surrey British Columbia W1/2/3 21 Women BC090093 I« CAN 10050050061 34:23 0'50" 39.62 3:32 3:25 344 3:15 329 329 333 3:23 329 305
3 295 GILL, Haley Fluevog's Crit Nasty Vancouver British Columbia W1/2/3 37 Women BC092798 I“I CAN 10036303747 " " " 3:32 322 347 315 3:28 329 3:33 3:24 3:27 3:.06
4 297 OGRODNICZUK, Mikayla UBC Cycling Sport Club, Redkilo Vancouver British Columbia W1/2/3 25 Women BC42381  I“l CAN " " " 3:32 325 3143 315 330 329 333 323 329 306
5 283 RUSSELL, Carolyn Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Vancouver British Columbia W1/2/3 48 Women BC098322 I+ CAN 10058825228 " " " 3:32 325 343 316 3:28 329 3:33 3:23 328 3:.06
6 275 LAW, Jessica Glotman Simpson Cycling Surrey British Columbia W1/2/3 31 Women PR011312 I+l CAN " " " 3:33 325 344 316 328 328 333 323 328 306
7 276 BLUSCHKE, Renate Hewdog Racing North Vancouver British Columbia W1/2/3 24 Women PR2202870 I+l CAN " " " 3:33 325 3142 3:118 3128 3:28 3:33 3:23 329 306
8 273 BERTOLD, Isabella InstaFund La Prima Vancouver British Columbia W1/2/3 31 Women BC097918 Il CAN 10048431575 " " " 3:32 324 345 316 327 328 333 325 317 317
9 277 LEE-MEYER, Allison Burnaby Velodrome Club W1/2/3 17 Women PR2201162 I CAN " " " 3:33 325 342 317 328 329 333 322 330 307

10 291 SWIERENGA, Sidney TEAM devo Vancouver British Columbia W1/2/3 15 Women BC41722 141 CAN 10099823185 " " " 3:33 325 3143 3:16 3:28 3:28 3:33 3:23 3:29 3:.08
11 271 HOWARD, Lisa Fluevog's Crit Nasty Vancouver British Columbia W1/2/3 41 Women PR2203710 I“l CAN 10051996226 " " " 3:32 325 3144 316 328 3:28 333 325 327 308
12 286 CONEY, Sarah LA Sweat Coquitlam British Columbia W1/2/3 35 Women BC090288 Il CAN 10003562914 " " " 3:32 325 341 318 328 3:28 3:33 3:24 328 308
13 270 GONTOVA, Nadia Red Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes Vancouver British Columbia W1/2/3 22 Women BC41825 I+l CAN 34:29 056" 39.51 3:31 3:25 3144 316 3:28 329 3133 324 328 310
14 272 DANIEL, Allison Independent Vancouver BC W1/2/3 30 Women BC090097 I+l CAN " " " 3:32 325 3143 316 328 3:31 3:31 3:23 3:20 3:20
15 296 UJFALUSI, Lilly Red Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes New Westminster British Columbia W1/2/3 19 Women BC090057 I+l CAN 10011080010 34:30 0'57" 39.48 3:32 3:21 3146 3:17 3:28 3:28 3:33 3:24 3:20 3:20
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WTNC Glenlyon-655
= July 12, 2022
Escape Velocity Primes

Prime Bib Name Team Laps to go For Points
1 634 FORD, Thomas UBC Cycling Sport Club 0 Pack 1
2 277 LEE-MEYER, Allison Burnaby Velodrome Club 0 Pack 1
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